

SCCA ENTERPRISES
FORMULA/SPORTS RACER PRICE LIST
OCTOBER 13, 2009

*****PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE*****
*****ENTERPRISES HAS A NO RETURN POLICY*****

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	DESCRIPTION #2
FASTENERS		
WM1010000	FE/SR SUSPENSION	FASTENER KIT - AN
WM1010101	12M X 1.25 JETNUT	
WM1010102	12M X 1.5 JETNUT	
WM1010103	10M X 1.5 JETNUT	
WM1010104	8M X 1.25 JETNUT	
WM1010105	6M JETNUT	
WM1010106	4M JETNUT	
WM1010107	3/8 JETNUT	
WM1010108	5/16 JETNUT	
WM1010109	1/4-28 JETNUT	
WM1010110	10M X 1.5 X 40 BOLT	
WM1010111	5/16 -24 X 1.5 AN BOLT	
WM1010112	3/8-24 X 2.25 AN BOLT	
WM1010113	8M X 1.25 X 25 FLANGE BOLT	
WM1010114	8M X 1.25 X 30 FLANGE BOLT	
WM1010115	10M X12 X 60 SHOULDER BOLT	
WM1010116	5/16 AN WASHER 063	
WM1010117	3/8 AN WASHER 063	
WM1010118	3/8 WASHER EXTRA THICK	
WM1010119	8M X 1.25 X 35 FLANGE BOLT	
WM1010120	-8 TO -6 UNION - FUEL RAIL	
WM1010121	8M X 1.25 X 40 FLANGE BOLT	
WM1010122	22M X 1.5 EGR PLUG	
WM1010123	22M COPPER SEALING RING	
WM1010124	SPIROLOCK-WATER PUMP PULLEY	
WM1010125	8M X 1.25 X 20 SOCKET CAP	
WM1010126A	BARBED 90 DEG BREATHER	FITTING
WM1010127	9/16 COPPER SEALING RING	
WM1010128	14M X 1.5 X 45 BOLT 10.9	
WM1010129	9/16 EXTRA THICK WASHER	
WM1010130	90 DEGREE SCAVENGE PIPE	
WM1010131	#10 AN WASHER THICK	
WM1010132	#10 SEALING WASHER	
WM1010133	IDLER PLUG - TIMING COVER	
WM1010134	-10 CAP	
WM1010135	-12 CAP	
WM1010136	MUFFLER CLAMP	
WM1010137	10M HIGH LOCKNUT	
WM1010138	6M HIGH COLLAR SPLIT LOCK	
WM1010139	3/8-24 LH JAM NUT	
WM1010140	4M NYLOCK	
WM1010141	4M X 30 SOCKET CAP SCREW	
WM1010142	8M X 1.25 X 45 BOLT	
WM1010143SR	RUBBER WASHER - BODY MOUNT	
WM1010144	SHAPED WASHER APEX JOINT	
WM1010145	COLUMN APEX JOINT	
WM1010146	RING GEAR BOLT -CHECK DEPTH	MAKE SURE IT DOES NOT BOTTOM
WM1010147	WASHER FOR RING GEAR BOLT	

SCCA ENTERPRISES
FORMULA/SPORTS RACER PRICE LIST
OCTOBER 13, 2009

*****PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE*****
*****ENTERPRISES HAS A NO RETURN POLICY*****

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	DESCRIPTION #2
WM1010148	8M X 1.25 X 40 SOCKET CAP SC	
WM1010149	1/2 BSP SEALING WASHER	
WM1010150	1/2 SEALING CAP	
WM1010151	THROTTLE BODY SPRING - EACH	
WM1010152	5M X .8 X 16 BUTTON HEAD	
WM1010153	6M LOCK WASHER	
WM1010154	6M X 1.0 NUT	
WM1010155	10/32 X 1.25 FLATHEAD	
WM1010156	10/32 X 1 FLATHEAD	
WM1010157	6M X 1.0 X 70 FLATHEAD	
WM1010158	10/32 X 1/2 HEX HEAD MACHINE	SCREW
WM1010159	#10 FENDER WASHER	
WM1010201	6M DOUBLE LUG ANCHOR	
WM1010202	5M ANCHOR NUT	
WM1010203	10/32 DOUBLE LUG ANCHOR NUT	
WM1010204	5M X .8 NUT	
WM1010205	5/16 HIGH COLLAR LOCK WASHER	
WM1010206	10M HIGH COLLAR LOCK WASHER	
WM1010207	#10 PRESSED WASHER	
WM1010208	6M SWEGGED WASHER - FLOOR	
WM1010209	BALL STUD & CAP	REVERSE / NEUTRAL
WM1010301	HINGE - COCKPIT SURROUND	
WM1010302	PIP PIN - 1/4 x 0.7	
WM1010303	DOWEL	
WM1010304	ENGINE BLOCK DOWEL	
WM1010305	10M - BANJO BOLT CALIPER	
WM1010306	BOLT, ROTOR TO HUB	AP ROTOR
WM1010307	RAWLNUT SWITCH PANEL MOUNT	
WM1010308	6M NYLON F/P WIRE INSULATOR	
WM1010309	RED BUNG	
WM1010310	1/8 BSP RAD. BLANKING PLUG	
WM1010311	DZUS FASTENER MEDIUM	USE 1080735
WM1010312	DZUS SPRING	USE 1080757
WM1010313	TYWRAP	USE 1080938
WM1010315	8/32 X 1/2 BUTTON SOC SCREW	
WM1010316	10/32 X 7/8 BUTTON HEAD	
WM1010317	10M X 1.5 X 80 SOCKET CAP	
WM1010318	10M X 1.5 X 75 SOCKET CAP	
WM1010319	6M X 1 X 25 FLAT	
WM1010320	10M LOCK WASHER	
WM1010321	10/32 X 5/8 BUTTON HEAD	
WM1010322	-12 90 DEGREE PUSH ON ALUM	
WM1010323	-12 OIL HOSE 18"	
WM1010324	8M X 1.25 X 50 12.9 SOCKET	HEAD
WM1010325	6M X 1 X 10 BUTTON HEAD	
WM1010326	10/32 X .5 SOCKET CAP SCREW	
WM1010327	10/32 X .5 BUTTON HEAD	
WM1010328	8M X 1.25 X 25 SOCKET CAP	
WM1010329	5/16 - 24 X 2 SOCKET CAP SCR	

SCCA ENTERPRISES
FORMULA/SPORTS RACER PRICE LIST
OCTOBER 13, 2009

*****PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE*****
*****ENTERPRISES HAS A NO RETURN POLICY*****

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	DESCRIPTION #2
WM1010330	10M X 1.5 X 130 SOCKET CAP	
WM1010331	8M X 1.25 X 90 SOCKET CAP	
WM1010333	10M X 1.5 X 110 SOCKET CAP	
WM1010334	10M X 1.5 X 60 SOCKET CAP	
WM1010335	-10 45DEG PUSH ON	
WM1010336	-10 180DEG PUSH ON ALUMINUM	
WM1010337	-10 120DEG PUSH ON ALUMINUM	
WM1010338	-12 90DEG PUSH ON STEEL	
WM1010339	-10 90DEG PUSH ON	
WM1010341	6M X 1 X 30 FLAT	
WM1010342	6M X 1 X 25 SOCKET CAP	
WM1010343	6M X 1 X 16 BUTTON SKT SCRW	
WM1010344	10/32 X 3/4 FLAT SCKT SCREW	
WM1010345	5/32 X 1/8 POP RIVET ALU	
WM1010346	10M X 1.5 X 10 SET SCREW	
WM1010347	1/4 X 28 X 1.5 SKT CAP SCREW	
WM1010348	10M X 1.5 X 30 SKT CAP SCREW	
WM1010349	1/4-28 X 1.25 SKT CAP SCREW	
WM1010350	1/4-28 X 1 SOCKET CAP SCREW	
WM1010351	-6 STRAIGHT HOSE END	
WM1010352	6M X 1 X 20 FLAT	
WM1010353	6M X 1 X 12 FLAT	
WM1010354	10M X 1.5 X 45 SOCKET CAP	
WM1010355	1/4 28 X 1.5 7/8 SHANK SCS	
WM1010356	5/16 24 X 1.5 7/8 SHANK SCS	
WM1010357	5/16 24 X 1 3/8 1" SHANK	SCS
WM1010358	8M HI COLLAR LOCK	
WM1010359	1/4 AN THIN	
WM1010360	5/16 AN THIN	
WM1010361	5/16 X 1.5 1" SHANK SCS	
WM1010362	1/4 28 X 1 1/2 NAS - 19	
WM1010363	1/4 AN WASHER THICK	
WM1010364	1/4 28 X 1 7/16 NAS - 18	
WM1010365	5M X .8 X 16 SCS	
WM1010366	BANJO BOLT - 3/8-24	
WM1010367	10/24 X 1 1/4 SCS	
WM1010368	6M X 1 X 16 FLAT	
WM1010369	10/32 X 1 FLAT	
WM1010370	6M X 1.0 X 60 FLAT	
WM1010371	10/24 X 5/8 BUTTON HEAD	
WM1010372	10M X 1.5 X 90 SOCKET CAP	
WM1010373	5M X 10 BUTTON HEAD	
WM1010374	10/24 X 3/8 BUTTON HEAD	
WM1010375	-6 90 DEGREE FITTING	
WM1010376	-3 STRAIGHT BULKHEAD	
WM1010377	-10 TO 7/8 O-RING	
WM1010378	10M X 1.5 X 120 SCS	
WM1010401	O-RING, GAS CAP	
WM1010402	O RING - SEALING RING	OIL TANK HALVES

SCCA ENTERPRISES
FORMULA/SPORTS RACER PRICE LIST
OCTOBER 13, 2009

*****PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE*****
*****ENTERPRISES HAS A NO RETURN POLICY*****

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	DESCRIPTION #2
WM1010403	O RING	
WM1010404	O-RING OIL TANK SCAVENGE	
WM1010405	O RING - PISTON CLUTCH RELEASE	OE-VD
WM1010405A	O RING NEW DESIGN PISTON	INNER
WM1010406	O RING NEW DESIGN PISTON	OUTER
WM1010407	O RING FUEL TOWER & WATER	PUMP
WM1010408	O RING OIL FILLER CAP	
WM1010409	O-RING - OIL PAN SCAVENGE	
WM1010410	O RING - FUEL RAIL	
WM1010411	O RING OIL IN -10	
WM1010412	O RING OIL IN PLATE	
WM1010413	O-RING OIL FILTER MOUNT	
WM1010414	USE WM1010407	
WM1010415	TY WRAP MOUNT WATER TUBE	
WM1010416	O-RING - OIL PUMP MANIFOLD	
WM1010501	CIRCLIP-FRONT LCA OUTER	
WM1010502	DAMPER EYE CIRCLIP	
WM1010503	CIRCLIP SIZE 87	
WM1010504	CIRCLIP DRIVESHAFT - OUTER	
WM1010505	SNAP RING - PENSKE EYE	
WM1010601	ANTI ROLL BAR BEARING	
WM1010602	BEARING - G/SHIFT - LEVER	
WM1010604	BEARING - REAR ROCKER	
WM1010605	THRUST BEARING	
WM1010606	TORRINGTON JOINT	NON APEX COLUMN
WM1010701	NEEDLE BRG - FRONT ROCKER	
WM1010702	PEDAL PIVOT BUSH-CLUTCH	
WM1010703	PEDAL PIVOT BUSH-THROTTLE	
WM1010704	PEDAL PIVOT BUSH-BRAKE	
WM1010705	PEDAL BUSH	
WM1010707	STEERING COLUMN BUSH FORWARD	
WM1010708	Bush - Frt. Lwr. Ball Joint	
WM1010709	BUSH STEERING COLUMN REAR	
WM1010710	BUSHING - STEERING RACK	
WM1010801	STUD - ADAPTOR to G/BOX	LONG 125MM
WM1010802	STUD 10 X 1.5 X 65MM	ADAPTER TO G/BOX SHORT
WM1010803	GEARBOX/ADAP. STUD UPPER	ENG FRAME TO CHASSIS UPPER
WM1010804	TOP ENGINE STUD	
WM1010806	STUD-LWR.ENG.MTG. to TUB	
WM1010807	STUD 14 X 1.5 -8 X 1.25 X115	REAR LEVER RETENTION
WM1010808	STUD FOR OIL PUMP AND	ALTERNATOR MOUNTING
WM1010901	HOSE CLIP O	
WM1010902	HOSE CLIP 1A	
WM1010903	HOSE CLIP 1X	
WM1010904	HOSE CLIP 2	
WM1010905	HOSE CLIP 3	
WM1010906	HOSE CLIP 3X	
WM1010907	HOSE CLIP 5	
WM1010908	HOSE CLIP 7	

SCCA ENTERPRISES
FORMULA/SPORTS RACER PRICE LIST
OCTOBER 13, 2009

*****PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE*****
*****ENTERPRISES HAS A NO RETURN POLICY*****

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	DESCRIPTION #2
WM1010909	#48 HOSE CLAMP-AIR FILTER	
WM1010910	1 X .5 WEATHERSTRIP PER INCH	
WM1011001	1/4 X 5/8 SPHERICAL BRG	
WM1011002	5/16 X 11/16 SPHERICAL BRG	REAR UPPER INNER
WM1011003	3/8 X 13/16 SPHERICAL BRG	FT UPPER / REAR UPPER OUTER
WM1011004	1/2 X 1 1/8 SPHERICAL BRG	FRONT LOWER
WM1011005	ROD END FOR STAYS	USE 580518
WM1011008	5/16 R MALE X 1/4 BORE	
WM1011008S	5/16 R MALE X 1/4 BORE	FOR STEERING ROD AT RACK
WM1011009	3/8 R MALE ROD END 5/16 HOLE	
WM1011010	7/16 MALE ROD END 3/8 HOLE	
WM1011011	7/16 MALE ROD END 7/16 BORE	
WM1011012	5/16 MALE LHT X 1/4 BORE	
WM1011013	3/8 L MALE X 5/16 BORE	
WM1011014	7/16 MALE LHT X 3/8 BORE	
WM1011015	5/8 X 1 3/16 SPHERICAL BRG	REAR LOWER
WM1011016	SPHERICAL BEARING FOR	FORMULA PENSKE
WM1011019	1/4 - 28 FEMALE ROD END	

FRAME - BODY

WM1110001	FRONT WING ASSY-TO NOSE	
WM1120001	SPORTS RACER TO FORMULA KIT	
WM1120002	FORMULA TO SPORTS RACER KIT	
WM1120003SR	BOLT KIT FORMULA TO S/R	
WM1121006	REAR WING ASSY-TO GBOX	
WM1137007	FIA HEADREST KIT	
WM1180001E	FORMULA CAR ASSY.	ENTERPRISES MOTOR
WM1180002E	SPORTS RACER ASSY.	ENTERPRISES MOTOR
WM132001	FRONT WING	
WM132002	RH FRONT WING SUPPORT	
WM132003	LH FRONT WING SUPPORT	
WM132004	Frnt.Wing End Plate	
WM132005	SUPP.BKT.FRT.WING FLAP LH	
WM132006	SUPP.BKT.FRT.WING FLAP RH	
WM132007	FLAP-FRONT WING	
WM132008B	FRONT FLAP ADJ PLATE LH	
WM132008C	FRONT FLAP ADJ PLATE RH	
WM132009	END PLATE INNER - FRONT WING	FLAP
WM132010SR	NOSE TO SPLITTER MOUNT	SPORTS RACER
WM132011SR	F FENDER MOUNT LEADING EDGE	SPORT SRACER
WM132012SR	F FENDER CORNER MOUNT	SPORTS RACER
WM132013SR	F FENDER MOUNT TO FRAME	SPORT SRACER
WM132014SR	F FENDER MOUNT CENTER EDGE	LEFT SPORTS RACER
WM132015SR	F FENDER MOUNT CENTER EDGE	RIGHT SPORTS RACER
WM133001	UNDERTRAY-ENG.MTG.	ALUMINIUM
WM133002	FRONT FLOOR EXTENSION	ALUMINUM
WM133003	FLAT FLOOR-FRONT	WOOD
WM133004	SPACER FRONT FLOOR EXT.	ALUMINUM
WM133005	FLAT FLOOR-Rr-SCCA	WOOD

SCCA ENTERPRISES
FORMULA/SPORTS RACER PRICE LIST
OCTOBER 13, 2009

*****PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE*****
*****ENTERPRISES HAS A NO RETURN POLICY*****

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	DESCRIPTION #2
WM133006	REAR SKID	
WM133007	SPLITTER - FRONT	FIBERGLASS
WM133008	THICK SKID	
WM133009	ALUMINUM MAIN FLOOR	
WM133010	ALUMINUM FRONT FLOOR	
WM134001	NOSE - FORMULA	
WM134001C	NOSE - FORMULA - COLOR	
WM134001SR	NOSE - SPORTS RACER	
WM134004	NOSE BADGE	
WM134005	WASHER NOSE MTG	
WM134006SR	FENDER RH - SPORTS RACER	
WM134007SR	FENDER LH - SPORTS RACER	
WM134008SR	RH LOWER SIDE POD EXT	
WM134009SR	LH LOWER SIDE POD EXT	
WM134010SR	WOOD SPLITTER FRONT	
WM134011SR	WOOD BLOCK LH	
WM134012SR	WOOD BLOCK RH	
WM134013SR	FIBERGLASS DIFFUSER	
WM134014SR	RH FIBERGLASS FOOT	
WM134015SR	LH FIBERGLASS FOOT	
WM134016SR	DIFFUSER SPACER	
WM134019	FRONT TOW HOOK	
WM134020	REAR TOW HOOK	
WM134022SR	LH FLOOR EXT BLOCK	
WM134023SR	RH FLOOR EXT BLOCK	
WM134024	LIFT BAR	
WM135001	LWR ELEMENT REAR WING	
WM135002	TOP ELEMENT REAR WING	
WM135003	MIDDLE ELEMENT REAR WING	
WM135004	RR WING MTG PLATE - FORMULA	
WM135005	LH REAR WING END PLATE	FORMULA
WM135006	RH REAR WING END PLATE	FORMULA
WM135007	RH REAR WING ADJUSTER PLATE	
WM135008	LH REAR WING ADJUSTER PLATE	
WM135009	WASHER Rr.WING END PLATE	
WM135010	STIFFENER REAR WING END	PLATE
WM135011SR	WING MOUNTING PLATE SPORTS	RACER
WM135012SR	REAR WING SPORTS RACER	
WM135013SR	WING END PLATE SPORTS RACER	
WM135014SR	WING MOUNT STIFFENER	SPORTS RACER
WM135015SR	JACKING POINTS SPORT SRACER	
WM135016	WING MOUNT BLOCK AT TRANS	
WM136001	RH SIDE POD TOP - FORMULA	
WM136001C	RH SIDE POD TOP - FORMULA	COLOR
WM136001SR	RH SIDE POD TOP - SPORTS	RACER
WM136002	LH SIDE POD TOP - FORMULA	
WM136002C	LH SIDE POD TOP - FORMULA	COLOR
WM136002SR	LH SIDE POD TOP - SPORTS	RACER
WM136003	RH SIDE POD BOTTOM	

SCCA ENTERPRISES
FORMULA/SPORTS RACER PRICE LIST
OCTOBER 13, 2009

*****PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE*****
*****ENTERPRISES HAS A NO RETURN POLICY*****

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	DESCRIPTION #2
WM136004	LH SIDE POD BOTTOM	
WM136005	SIDE POD TO TAIL PLATE	
WM136006	REAR WINGLET LH - FXZ	
WM136007	REAR WINGLET RH - FXZ	
WM137000	WINDSCREEN	
WM137001	SHOCK COVER - FORMULA	
WM137001SR	SHOCK COVER - SPORTS RACER	
WM137002	COCKPIT SIDE LH	
WM137003	COCKPIT SIDE RH	
WM137004	COCKPIT SURROUND LH	
WM137005	COCKPIT SURROUND RH	
WM137006	ROLL HOOP COVER	
WM137006A	ROLL HOOP COVER - FIA	
WM137007	HEAD REST	
WM137007A	HEAD REST - FIA	
WM137007B	FIA SURROUND STIFFENER	
WM137008	CATCH-HEAD RESTRAINT	ON CAR
WM137009	PLATE-CATCH-HD.RESTRAINT	ON SURROUND
WM137010	LH OIL FILLER COVER	
WM137011	RH OIL FILLER COVER	
WM137014	SPACER, ROLL HOOP COVER	TO FRAME
WM138001	UNIVERSAL STAY - 10 1/4	
WM138002	FUEL COVER ON TAIL	
WM138003	TAIL - FORMULA	
WM138003A	TAIL SCOOP KIT	
WM138003SR	TAIL - SPORTS RACER	
WM138004	MIRROR LH	
WM138004C	CONVEX MIRROR LH	
WM138005	MIRROR RH	
WM138005C	CONVEX MIRROR RH	
WM138006	SEAT	
WM138008	FLOOR PACKING STRIPS 4	
WM138009SR	TAIL STIFFENER SPORTS RACER	
WM138010SR	FRONT STAY SPORTS RACER	16 1/8" OAL
WM138011SR	REAR STAY SPORT SRACER	23 1/4 " OAL
WM138012	CABLE STAY KIT FORMULA	
WM138013SR	CABLE STAY KIT SPORTS RACER	
WM180003	SCCA CHASSIS PLATE	
WM180004	ROLL HOOP	
WM180005	FRONT BULKHEAD - PLATE	
WM180006	MAIN FIREWALL	
WM180007	RH FIREWALL	
WM180008	LH FIREWALL	
WM180009	ENG.MTG.FRAME	
WM180010	MTG - RACK & SWAY BAR	
WM180011	DASH PANEL MTG - SMALL	
WM180012	INSULATING MOUNT - MASTER	SWITCH AND RAIN LIGHT
WM180014	MTG.BKT - PEDALS	
WM180015	PEDAL STOP ROD - CLUTCH	& THROTTLE

SCCA ENTERPRISES
FORMULA/SPORTS RACER PRICE LIST
OCTOBER 13, 2009

*****PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE*****
*****ENTERPRISES HAS A NO RETURN POLICY*****

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	DESCRIPTION #2
WM180016	PAD-THROTTLESTOP ASSY.	
WM180020	FOOT DROP BOX	
WM180021	CHASSIS	
WM180022	2 1/2 INCH PEDAL ROD EXT	
WM180024	TOW HOOK KIT AT ROLL HOOP	
WM1011017	ALUMINUM COUNTERSUNK	BODY MOUNT - ROUND
WM1011018	ALUMINUM THREADED	BODY MOUNT - SQUARE
CRUSH BOX - BRACKETS		
WM134002	Mtg. Brkt Nosebox RH	
WM134002A	NOSE MTG BLOCK RH UPDATED	
WM134003	Mtg. Brkt Nosebox LH	
WM134003A	NOSE MTG BLOCK LH UPDATED	
WM180023	FE FRONT CRUSH BOX	NOSEBOX ALI HONEYCOMB
WM180023SR	SPORTS RACER CRUSH BOX	
WM1180023A	BOX MOUNTING BLOCKS KIT	
WM1180023B	BOX MOUNTING BOLT KIT	
SUSPENSION - FRONT		
WM1121001	FRONT UPPER CONTROL ARM	
WM1121003	FRONT UPRIGHT ASSY RH	
WM1121005	FRONT UPRIGHT ASSY LH	
WM201002	LH F LWR W/BONE	
WM201003	RH F LWR W/BONE	
WM201004	FRONT PUSH ROD	
WM201005	FRT. UPRIGHT RH	
WM201006	FRT. UPRIGHT LH	
WM201007	FRT. LEVER	
WM201008	RETAINING CAP FT. SUS. LEVER	
WM201009	THRUST PLATE	
WM201010	FRONT SWAY BAR	
WM201011	LINK - FRONT SWAY BAR	
WM201012	PIN-CHASS-LWR.FRT.W/BONE	
WM201013	SPACER-Ft.UPPER W/B INNER	1/4 TOP HAT STRAIGHT
WM201014	SPACER-FRT. TOP W/B OUTER	5/16 STEPPED & BEVELLED
WM201015	FRONT CAMBER SHIM 1MM	
WM201015A	FRONT CAMBER SHIM 032 IN	
WM201015B	FRONT CAMBER SHIM 063 IN	
WM201015C	FRONT CAMBER SHIM 125 IN	
WM201016	SHIM WASHER - .005	
WM201017	1/4 x 1 1/4 SPECIAL SHK	& THREAD
WM201019	INNER BRG RACE/FRONT ROCKER	
WM201020	TOP HAT 3/16 STRAIGHT	
WM201021	SPACER - FRT UPRIGHT LOWER	
WM202021	ADJUSTER FRONT ANTI ROLL BAR	
WM202034	WASHER FT CONTROL ARM LWR	

SCCA ENTERPRISES
FORMULA/SPORTS RACER PRICE LIST
OCTOBER 13, 2009

*****PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE*****
*****ENTERPRISES HAS A NO RETURN POLICY*****

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	DESCRIPTION #2
SUSPENSION - REAR		
WM1102024	REAR SWAY BAR ROD END	ASSY - LONG SHANK
WM1121002	REAR UPPER CONTROL ARM	
WM1121004	REAR UPRIGHT ASSY	
WM201018	RETAINER - LWR SPHERICAL	
WM202011	REAR LOWER ARM RH	
WM202012	REAR LOWER ARM LH	
WM202013	REAR PUSH ROD	
WM202014	REAR UPRIGHT	
WM202015	REAR LEVER - SCCA	
WM202016	CAP - LEVER RETENTION	
WM202017	PIVOT PIN - Rr. LEVER	
WM202018	TURNBUCKLE-REAR TOE	
WM202019	RARB NON ADJUSTABLE	
WM202020	LINK RARB NON ADJUSTABLE	
WM202022	SPACER R.A.R.B. LINK	TO LEVER
WM202023	Rr. A.R. BAR BLOCK	
WM202025	BEARING SPACER - Rr. LEVER	
WM202027	CLEVIS - Rr. UPRIGHT LH	
WM202028	CLEVIS - Rr. UPRIGHT RH	
WM202029	CLEVIS - RLWB - FORWARD	
WM202030	CLEVIS - RLWB - REARWARD	
WM202031	CLEVIS - RTWB - FORWARD	
WM202032	CLEVIS - RTWB - REARWARD	
WM202033	SPACER 5/16 TOP HAT	BEVELLED-REAR SUSPENSION
WM202035	REAR CAMBER SHIM 14SWG	
WM202035A	REAR CAMBER SHIM 032 IN	
WM202035B	REAR CAMBER SHIM 063 IN	
WM202035C	REAR CAMBER SHIM 125 IN	
WM202036	WASHER-LWR W/B to UPRIGHT	
WM202037	LOWER PIN-REAR UPRIGHT	
WM202038	SPACER 1/4 TOP HAT - STEPPED	REAR UPPER CONTROL ARM
WM202039	SHIM WASHER - .005	
WM202040	SPACER 5/16 STRAIGHT THICK	
SHOCKS & SPRINGS		
WM1180090	PENSKE FOR FORMULA	
WM203002	SPACER-SHOCK FRONT SUSP	
WM203003	TOP EYE - BILSTEIN DAMPER	
WM203003P	PENSKE EYE	
WM203004	SPRING PLATFORM - TOP - BILS	THREADED
WM203004P	SPRING MOUNT PENSKE	THREADED
WM203005P	PENSKE SPRING SEAT	UNTHREADED
WM203006	CLEVIS - SHOCK to G/BOX RH	
WM203006A	CLEVIS - SHOCK to G/BOX RH	UPDATED 2 PIECE - CLEVIS ONLY
WM203006B	ADAPTER - CLEVIS TO SHIFT	CABLE MOUNT RE WM203006A
WM203007	CLEVIS - SHOCK to GEARBOX LH	
WM203008	5 x 600 SPRING FRONT	
WM203009	5 x 1000 SPRING REAR	
WM203010	SPACER-SHOCK REAR SUSP	

SCCA ENTERPRISES
FORMULA/SPORTS RACER PRICE LIST
OCTOBER 13, 2009

*****PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE*****
*****ENTERPRISES HAS A NO RETURN POLICY*****

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	DESCRIPTION #2
STEERING		
WM1120400	COLUMN UPDATE KIT	
WM204001	STEERING WHEEL - MOMO	USE SRF 280392M
WM204002	STRG. COLUMN - VEN.	
WM204002A	STEERING COLUMN FOR APEX	
WM204003	FORWARD STEERING COLUMN	
WM204004	STEERING COL. LOWER SPLINE	
WM204005	SPACER - STEERING COLUMN	LOWER
WM204006	STEERING RACK - SHORT SHAFT	1 3/16
WM204006B	RACK BAR ONLY	
WM204006C	SHORT PINION ONLY	
WM204007	STEERING TRACK ROD	
WM204008	STEERING ARM	
WM204009	RACK STOP	
WM204010	TRACK ROD SPACER END	TO CLEVIS
WM204011	STEERING WHEEL ADAPTER	
WM204013	COUPLING UJ TO UJ	
WM204014	COUPLING UJ TO PINION	
WM204015	STEERING WHEEL SPACER 12 MM	
WHEELS & HUBS		
WM1125015	WHEEL NUT ASSEMBLY	NUT, CONE, AND WASHERS
WM205001	FRT WHEEL - 8 x 13-16.5MM	
WM205002	Rr. WHEEL - 10 x 13-34.87mm	
WM205003	WHEEL CENTRE LOCK BOSS	
WM205004	NUT CENTRE LOCK Rr. WHEEL	
WM205005	HUB	
WM205006	WHEEL BEARING	
WM205007	RETAINING RING-WHEEL BRG.	
WM205008	SPECIAL WASHER WHEEL NUT	
WM205009	CENTER PIN F & R	AKA STUB AXLE
WM205010	INNER FLANGE - Frt. HUB	
WM205011	WASHER - R. HUB DRIVE BOLT	
WM205012	WHEEL DRIVE PEG OE VD	
ENGINE		
WM1130001	NEW ENGINE ASSY	
WM1130002	ENGINE EXCHANGE	PLUS OIL PUMP R&R \$300
WM1130003	REMAN MAZDA ENGINE	
WM1130010	MAZDA ENGINE-DYNO	
WM1180028	ENGINE PALLET FORMULA	W BRACKETS
WM301001	ADAPTOR 2.3 L	
WM301002	SUMP 2.3 L	
WM301003	BAFFLE - SUMP 2.3 L	
WM301004	SCAVENGE - SUMP 2.3 L	
WM301005	SCREEN - SUMP SCAVENGE	
WM301006	SCREEN - TANK SCAVENGE	
WM301007	BLOCK - FRT. LWR. ENG. MTG	
WM301008	PLATE - FRT. LWR. ENG. MTG	

SCCA ENTERPRISES
FORMULA/SPORTS RACER PRICE LIST
OCTOBER 13, 2009

*****PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE*****
*****ENTERPRISES HAS A NO RETURN POLICY*****

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	DESCRIPTION #2
WM301009	RH FORWARD ENG. MTG.	
WM301010	LH FORWARD ENG. MTG.	
WM301011	SPACER - FRT. LWR. ENG. MTG	
WM301012	OIL TANK - SCCA	
WM301013	OIL FILLER CAP - W/O O-RING	USE WM1010401
WM301014	O RING - ADAPTOR - SCCA	
WM301015	SPACER CLEVIS to ADAPTOR	
WM301016	O RING ADAPTOR	
WM301017	O RING ADAPTOR	
WM301018	O RING SANDWICH PLATE	
WM301019	THRUST WASHER	
WM301020	AIR FILTER - FORMULA	
WM301021	EXHAUST SYSTEM w/o MUFFLER	
WM301022	OIL FILTER 2.3	
WM301023	BAROMETRIC SENDER	
WM301024	EGR BLOCK PLATE	
WM301025	BLOCK BREATHER PLATE	
WM301030	DRY SUMP OIL PUMP KIT	
WM301030A	PUMP WITH MANIFOLD AND	FITTINGS
WM301032	PULLEY 32TH OIL PUMP	
WM301033	PULLEY 28TH WATER PUMP	
WM301034	CRANK PULLEY	
WM301035	OIL PUMP MOUNTING BRACKET	
WM301036	INTAKE MANIFOLD	
WM301037	OIL INLET TO BLOCK	
WM301038	TAIL PIPE BRACKET	
WM301039	OIL PUMP BELT	
WM301040	MUFFLER	
WM301041	SPARK PLUG	
WM301042	HEADER GASKET	
WM301047	2.3 TO PALLET LEFT	
WM301048	2.3 TO PALLET RIGHT	
WM301049	2.3 TO PALLET REAR	
WM301050	OIL FILTER HOUSING	
WM301051	EX PORT PLUG	
WM301052	SPARK PLUG WIRES - MAZDA	
WM301056	PILOT BEARING	
WM301057	REAR MAIN SEAL - FORMULA	
TRANSMISSION		
WM302002	GEAR KNOB	
WM302003	GEAR LEVER	
WM302004	WASHER - GEAR LEVER	
WM302005	SHIFT CABLE OE VAN DIEMEN	
WM302005A	SHIFT CABLE - HIGH TEMP	
WM302006	PULL CABLE - G/BOX REVERSE	
WM302007	CABLE CLAMP L SIZE	
WM302008	SPACER - G/SHIFT CABLE MTG.	FRONT TO CHASSIS
WM302009	LEVER REVERSE INTERLOCK	

SCCA ENTERPRISES
FORMULA/SPORTS RACER PRICE LIST
OCTOBER 13, 2009

*****PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE*****
*****ENTERPRISES HAS A NO RETURN POLICY*****

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	DESCRIPTION #2
WM302010	LEVER PLATE- REV. INTERLOCK	
WM302011	CLEVIS - REVERSE INTERLOCK	
WM302012	PIVOT SLEEVE -REV INTERLOCK	
WM302013	BARREL - REV. INTERLOCK	
WM302014	BKT OUTER CABLE - REV. IN	
WM302016	SHIFT CABLE FERRULE KIT	2 PER CAR
WM302017A	SHIFT CABLE SPRING	
WM302018	SHIFT CABLE TAB TO MOTOR	
DRIVE SHAFT		
WM302015	PLUNGER-INBOARD CV	
WM303001	DRIVESHAFT	
WM303002	TRIPOD HOUSING O/B	
WM303003	TRIPOD	
WM303003GKN	TRIPOD - GKN BRAND	
WM303004	BOOT - TRIPOTJOINT O/B	
WM303005	BOOT - TRIPOT JOINT I/B	
WM303006	DRIVESHAFT STOP - O/B	
WM303009	SPRING - D/SHAFT ABUTMENT	
COOLING		
WM401002	WATER INLET FLANGE	
WM401003	WINDOW CATCH TANK ADAPTOR	
WM401004	RAD SUPPORT BKT	
WM401005	WATER PUMP IMPELLOR	
WM401006	WATER PIPE UNDER HEADER	
WM401007	WATER PIPE TO RH RADIATOR	
WM401008	WATER PIPE CROSSOVER	
WM401009	CROSSOVER TUBE COVER	
WM401010	WATER PIPE LH, CROSS TO RAD	90 DEGREE
WM401011	WATER PIPE LH TO WATER PUMP	
WM401012	WATER OUTLET-BACK OF HEAD	
WM401012A	WATER OUTLET GASKET	
WM401013	COOLANT OVERFLOW BOTTLE	
WM401014	OVERFLOW BOTTLE BRACKET	
WM401015	WATER HEADER TANK	
WM462805	RAD CAP 15 LB.	USE SRF # 462805
WM480466	RADIATOR	
WM602014	HOSE - COOLANT FILL TO BLOCK	
FUEL		
WM1159102	FUEL RAIL	
WM1159103	FUEL RAIL ASSEMBLY	LONGBLOCK
WM11592301	REPLACEMENT CABLE KIT	W/O HOUSING
WM11592301A	HIGHT TEMP THROTTLE CABLE	KIT WITH HOUSING & CONNECTOR
WM580122	THROTTLE PEDAL	
WM580623	OVAL GASKET FOR FUEL CELL	
WM580624	FUEL CELL - BLADDER AND FOAM	WITH GASKET
WM580625	FUEL CELL CONTAINER	

SCCA ENTERPRISES
FORMULA/SPORTS RACER PRICE LIST
OCTOBER 13, 2009

*****PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE*****
*****ENTERPRISES HAS A NO RETURN POLICY*****

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	DESCRIPTION #2
WM580626	FUEL FILLER NECK - THREADED	
WM580626A	FUEL FILLER NECK - ANGLED	NOT THREADED
WM580627	FUEL FILL CAP W/O O RING	
WM580628	FUEL TANK TOWER	
WM580629	FUEL TANK HATCH COVER	
WM591901A	UPDATE FUEL PUMP	
WM591913	FUEL FILTER-IN CELL	
591913	KINSLER FUEL FILTER	
WM591914	PUMP SLEEVE	
WM591915	SPACER - FUEL PUMP	
WM591916	NON RETURN VALVE	
WM591917	FUEL PRESSURE REGULATOR	
WM591917D	DIAPHRAGM FOR REGULATOR	
WM591917S	SPRING FOR REGULATOR	
WM591918	QUICK RELEASE BALL JOINT	
WM591918A	BALL STUD ONLY - THROTTLE	
WM591919	CABLE HOUSING END	
WM591920	CABLE STUD END	
WM591922	FUEL RAIL SPACER	
WM591923	FUEL RAIL BRACKET	
WM591924	FUEL FILTER - IN LINE	SMALL ORIGINAL
WM591925	22" -6 FUEL LINE	
WM591926	-6 X -6 SWIVEL REGULATOR TO	CELL
WM591927	180 DEGREE -6 FUEL LINE	
WM591928	90 DEGREE -10 PUSH ON	
WM591929	INJECTOR - BLUE X 4	
WM591929A	SINGLE INJECTOR - BLUE	
WM591930	THROTTLE BODY W/TPS-FORMULA	
WM591931	THROTTLE CABLE ROD END MOUNT	
WM591932	FUEL TEST & PRESS PORT	
WM591933	AIR TEMP SENSOR MOUNT	
WM592301A	HIGH TEMP THREADED THROTTLE	CABLE WITH HOUSING
WM592301B	THREADED THROTTLE CABLE ONLY	
WM593001	2.25Ltr. FIRE EXTINGUISHER	
WM593002	FIRE BOTTLE ONLY	

LINES, HOSES & TUBES

WM1160001	FRONT BRAKE LINE KIT	
WM1160002	REAR BRAKE LINE KIT AN	
WM1160003	RADIATOR BLEED LINE KIT- RH	
WM1160004	CLUTCH LINE KIT - IN	
WM1160005	CLUTCH LINE KIT - OUT	
WM601001	FRT to REAR BRAKE LINE	
WM601002	1 1/4 90 DEG RAD HOSE	
WM601003	5/8 OIL TANK UNION	
WM601004	OIL TANK PICK UP	
WM601005	1 ID OIL TANK BRACKET	
WM601006	7/8 ID OIL TANK BRACKET	
WM602003	ALI - 6JIC STR. PUSH FIT	

SCCA ENTERPRISES
FORMULA/SPORTS RACER PRICE LIST
OCTOBER 13, 2009

*****PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE*****
*****ENTERPRISES HAS A NO RETURN POLICY*****

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	DESCRIPTION #2
WM602004	HOSE FINISHER-6	
WM602005	90 DEG. UNION-6	
WM602006	FEMALE STR. SWIVEL -6 UNION	
WM602007	1/2 BSP TO -10 MALE	
WM602008SR	ADAPTER, BRAKE LIGHT TEE TO	BRAKE LINES - BSP
WM602009	FEMALE BSP SS LINE TO TEE	
WM602010	-3 STRAIGHT TO SS HOSE	
WM602011	-3 TO 10MM BANJO	
WM602012	-3 TO 90 DEGREE SS HOSE	
WM602013	-3 SS HOSE PER INCH	
WM602015	BREATHER HOSE - PER INCH	
WM703002	BULKHEAD BLEADER W/SCREW	

CLUTCH		
WM1101053	FLEX RING GEAR ASSY 5.5	
WM1170002	SLAVE CYL "O" RING KIT	
WM701000A	5.5 CLUTCH KIT WITH FLYWHEEL	
WM701000B	FLYWHEEL, 5.5 BUTTON	
WM701000C	5.5 CLUTCH ASSY, COVER,	PLATES, AND DISCS
WM701000D	CLUTCH DISCS, 2 PACK 5.5	
WM701000E	CLUTCH COVER ASSY 5.5	
WM701000F	FLOATER PLATE ONLY 5.5	
WM701000P	PRESSURE PLATE ONLY 5.5	
WM701001A	5/8 MASTER CYLINDER	
WM701002	CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER RESERVOIR	
WM701003	RELEASE CYLINDER HOUSING	ONLY
WM701004	PISTON- CLUTCH OE VAN DIEMEN	
WM701004A	5.5 PISTON	
WM701005	SLEEVE - CLUTCH RELEASE	
WM701005A	SS SLEEVE - CLUTCH RELEASE	
WM701006A	T/O BRG FOR 5.5 CLUTCH	
WM701007	CLUTCH ASSY BOLT KIT 5.5	
WM701008	FLYWHEEL BOLT KIT	
WM701009	SINGLE CLUTCH DISC 5.5	
WM702001	CLUTCH PEDAL	
WM702002	CLUTCH CLEVIS (1/4 Hole)	
WM703001	CLUTCH ALIGNMENT TOOL	

BRAKE PARTS		
WM1180001SR	BRAKE DUCT KIT SPORTS RACER	
WM1180002A	PEG DRIVE KIT PER ROTOR PFC	
WM801001SET	BRAKE PADS-AXLE SET	
WM801002	BRAKE ROTOR LH	Left Over / Returned Stock
WM801002A	PFC FLOATING ROTOR KIT LH	
WM801003	BRAKE ROTOR RH	Left Over / Returned Stock
WM801003A	PFC FLOATING ROTOR KIT RH	
WM802001	RH REAR CALIPER - LEADING	
WM802002	LH REAR CALIPER - LEADING	
WM802003	RH FRT. CALIPER - TRAILING	

SCCA ENTERPRISES
FORMULA/SPORTS RACER PRICE LIST
OCTOBER 13, 2009

*****PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE*****
*****ENTERPRISES HAS A NO RETURN POLICY*****

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	DESCRIPTION #2
WM802004	LH FRT. CALIPER - TRAILING	
WM802005	MASTER CYL FRONT .70	
WM802006	MASTER CYL REAR .75	
WM802007	REMOTE RESERVOIR	
WM802008	3/8 x 3/8 D/ENDED UNION	
WM802009	FRONT CALIPER SEAL-EACH	
WM802009KIT	FRONT CALIPER SEAL KIT	
WM802010	REAR CALIPER SEAL-EACH	
WM802010KIT	REAR CALIPER SEAL KIT	
WM802011	CALIPER WEAR PLATE-EACH	
WM802012	WEAR PLATE SCREW-EACH	
WM802013	CALIPER CROSSOVER PIPE	
WM802014	FRONT CALIPER PISTON-EACH	
WM802015	CALIPER PISTON REAR-EACH	
WM802016	PAD RETAINING PIN-EACH	
WM802017	4 WAY BRAKE SWITCH TEE	
WM803001	REDUCER MASTER CYLINDER	
WM803002	BRAKE CLEVIS	
WM803003	BRAKE PUSH ROD	
WM803004	MASTER CYL. MTG. PLATE	
WM803005	BRAKE BALANCE BAR	
WM803006	BARREL NUT - BRAKE BAL BAR	
WM803007	BRAKE BIAS ADJUSTER	FORMULA ASSY
WM803008	BRAKE PEDAL	
WM803009	PEDAL PAD	
WM803014	-3 DOUBLE ENDED BRAKE BANJO	AT FRONT MASTER CYLINDER

ELECTRICAL		
-------------------	--	--

WM1100101	ALTERNATOR KIT W MOUNTS	BELT, REGULATOR, HDWR
WM1194009	DRILLED ALTERNATOR	NO PULLEY OR BOLT
WM1194009A	ALTERNATOR COMPLETE	
WM1194015A	FORMULA ENGINE HARNESS	WITH PIGTAIL
WM1194015B	THROTTLE BODY PIGTAIL HARNES	
WM901001	MASTER SWITCH.	
WM901001A	MASTER SWITCH KEY	
WM901002	TOGGLE SWITCH	
WM901003	STARTER BUTTON	
WM901004	SWITCH PANEL	
WM901006	RELAY	
WM902001	RAIN LAMP	
WM902002	RAIN LAMP BRACKET	
WM902003	RAIN LAMP LEAD	
WM902004C	CHASSIS HARNESS "C" DASH	
WM902004X	CHASSIS HARNESS "X" DASH	
WM902005	FUEL TANK HARNESS	
WM902006SR	BRAKE LIGHT - SPORTS RACER	
WM902007SR	BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH	
WM902008SR	BRAKE LIGHT HARNESS - BODY	SPORTS RACER
WM902009SR	BRAKE LIGHT BULB	SPORTS RACER

SCCA ENTERPRISES
FORMULA/SPORTS RACER PRICE LIST
OCTOBER 13, 2009

*****PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE*****
*****ENTERPRISES HAS A NO RETURN POLICY*****

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	DESCRIPTION #2
WM902010SR	BRAKE LIGHT HARNESS FROM	SWITCH - SPORTS RACER
WM902011SR	RUBBER BOOT	
WM902012	FUEL PUMP HARNESS	
WM902013SR	RAIN LIGHT HARNESS EXTENSION	SPORTS RACER
WM904001	BATTERY BRACKET FRONT	
WM904002	BATTERY BRACKET REAR	
WM904003	BATTERY STRAP	
WM904004	BATTERY STRAP (O/C CLIP)	
WM904005	BATTERY COVER	
WM904007	AIR TEMP SENSOR	
WM904008	STARTER	
WM904008A	STARTER SOLENOID	
WM904008B	STARTER DRIVE	
WM904010	VOLTAGE REGULATOR	
WM904012	ALTERNATOR MOUNT	
WM904013	ALTERNATOR ADJUSTER	MOUNT
WM904015	ENGINE MANAGEMENT HARNESS	NO PIGTAIL
WM904016	TENSION LINK	
WM904018	MALE SNAP PLUG CONNECTOR	
WM904018A	FEMALE SNAP CONNECTOR	
WM904019	BUTT CONNECTOR	
WM904020	#10 RING TERMINAL	
WM904021	24" GROUND WIRE EXTENSION	
WM904022	NEW ALTERNATOR BELT	
WM904023	NEW ALT PULLEY 14 TOOTH	
WM904024	WATER TEMP SENSOR	
WM904029	1/4 INCH RING TERMINAL	
WM904030	1/4 INCH MALE SPADE	
WM980485	OIL PRESSURE SENDER	
WM991899	CONNECTOR - CRANK SENSOR	
WM991900	CONNECTOR - FUEL INJECTOR	
WM991903	CONNECTOR ONLY - TPS	
WM991905	CONNECTOR - WATER TEMP	
WM991908	CONNECTOR - AIR TEMP	USE SRF # 991900
WM991910	CONNECTOR-RELAYS-PIGTAIL	
WM991915	BODY - FUEL PUMP CONNECTOR	FUEL PUMP SIDE
WM991916	PIN FOR BODY- FUEL PUMP	CONNECTOR-FUEL PUMP SIDE
WM991917	CONNECTOR - FUEL PUMP	HARNESS SIDE
WM991951	DIAGNOSE HARNESS	
WM992012	EEC 2.3L	
WM992013	CRANK POSITION SENSOR	
WM992014	CONNECTOR - UPRATED F/P	
WM992015	THROTTLE POSITION SENSOR	
WM992016	FORMULA COIL	
WM992017	CONNECTOR - COIL	
WM993001	ADAPTOR SERIAL TO ECU	FOR READING ECU